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Organisatie

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

Categorie

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Afd

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Ple

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 21/05

sat 21/05

sat 28/05

sat 28/05

Datum

5053

5034

5048

5103

5034

5055

5053

5103

5048

5055

Clubnr

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

T.C. BASVELD

G.T. TESSENDERLO

TENNISCENTRUM ALKEN

T.C. BASVELD

T.C. BERKENBOS

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

TENNISCENTRUM ALKEN

G.T. TESSENDERLO

T.C. BERKENBOS

Naam

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

5048

5055

5034

5053

5103

5048

5034

5055

5103

5053

Clubnr

G.T. TESSENDERLO

T.C. BERKENBOS

T.C. BASVELD

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

TENNISCENTRUM ALKEN

G.T. TESSENDERLO

T.C. BASVELD

T.C. BERKENBOS

TENNISCENTRUM ALKEN

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

Naam

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

Winnaar

2

4

4

1

6

1

2

2

4

3

5

8

8

3

12

2

4

5

9

6

44

66

56

36

76

32

40

50

67

54

4

2

2

5

0

5

4

4

2

3

8

5

4

11

1

10

8

8

4

6

63

50

34

78

20

63

58

64

39

54

Score

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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